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Material specifications

Poly Vinyl ChlorideMaterial

Features & Benefits

Provides protection from edge damage and corrosion.
Better aesthetic appearance of Threaded rod installation.

Applications

Used for covering the open ends of
Threaded rods

Protection cap for open ends of the Threaded ends

Select Variant

*Available on request

Article No.

Galvanized
(vz)

Pack Size
(Nos)

5000
5000
2500
2500

656000
656010
656020
656030

Product Description

FX Threaded Rod Cap M8
FX Threaded Rod Cap M10
FX Threaded Rod Cap M12
FX Threaded Rod Cap M16
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