Threaded Rod Cap





Protection cap for open ends of the Threaded ends

Material specifications		
Material	Poly Vinyl Chloride	

Applications

 Used for covering the open ends of Threaded rods



Features & Benefits

- Provides protection from edge damage and corrosion.
- Better aesthetic appearance of Threaded rod installation.

Select Variant

Article No.	Product Description	Pack Size (Nos)
Galvanized (vz)		
656000	FX Threaded Rod Cap M8	5000
656010	FX Threaded Rod Cap M10	5000
656020	FX Threaded Rod Cap M12	2500
656030	FX Threaded Rod Cap M16	2500

*Available on request

in.fixotec.global 01